
Senior High Knowledge Bowl Advisor Contact Information
District Name Advisor Name Email Work Phone
Albert Lea Public Schools Jerry Bizjak gbizjak@albertlea.k12.mn.us (507) 379-5340
Austin Public Schools Arik Andersen Arik.Andersen@austin.k12.mn.us (507) 433-0401
Caledonia Public Schools David Riley david_riley@cps.k12.mn.us (507) 725-3316 x3124
Cannon Falls Public Schools Anne Mellesmoen mellesmoen.anne@cannonfallsschools.com (507) 263-6800 x1340
Chatfield Public Schools Randy Paulson rpaulson@chatfield.k12.mn.us (507) 867-4210
Dover-Eyota Public Schools Sarah Johnson sarahjohnson@desch.org (507) 545-2631 x221
Fillmore Central Public Schools Bradley Holten bradley.holten@isd2198.k12.mn.us (507) 886-6464
Glenville-Emmons Public Schools Kortney Ihnen ihnenk@geschools.com (507) 448-2889
Goodhue Public Schools Dawn Austin daustin@goodhue.k12.mn.us (651) 923-4447
Goodhue Public Schools Ann Heppelman heppel@sleepyeyetel.net (651) 923-4481
Grand Meadow Public Schools Nancy Prigge nprigge@gm.k12.mn.us (507) 754-5310
Houston Public Schools Ryan Gatzlaff ryan.gatzlaff@houston.k12.mn.us (507) 896-5323 x1
Kasson-Mantorville Public Schools Janelle Kirsch j.kirsch@komets.k12.mn.us (507) 634-4464
Kasson-Mantorville Public Schools Althea Rood a.rood@komets.k12.mn.us (507) 634-1111
Kenyon-Wanamingo Public Schools Darin Walling dwalling@kw.k12.mn.us (507) 789-6186 x4243
Kingsland Public Schools Laura Gudmundson gudmundson.laura@kingsland.k12.mn.us (507) 352-2731 x3201
La Crescent-Hokah Public Schools Luke Brekke Luke.Brekke@isd300.k12.mn.us (507) 895-5017
Lanesboro Public Schools Rebecca Stocker countrybumpkins@acegroup.cc (507) 875-2344
Lewiston-Altura Public Schools Chuck Penheiter cpenheit@isd857.org (507) 523-2191 x1310
Mabel-Canton Public Schools Sue Roppe sroppe@mabelcanton.k12.mn.us (507) 493-5422
Northfield Public Schools Troy Cohrs troy.cohrs@nfld.k12.mn.us (507) 663-0630
Pine Island Public Schools Janice Thompson jthompso@pineisland.k12.mn.us (507) 356-4849 x149
Plainview-Elgin-Millville Public Schools Jake Donze jdonze@isd2899.k12.mn.us (507) 534-3651
Red Wing Public Schools Greg Grinager gmgrinager@redwing.k12.mn.us (651) 385-4726
Rochester Off Campus Charter High School Ray Ostfeld rostfeld@rocchs.org (507) 282-3325 x111
Rochester Public Schools Sue Borgen suborgen@rochester.k12.mn.us (507) 272-5219
Rochester Public Schools Jake Giesen jagiesen@rochester.k12.mn.us (507) 281-6296
Rochester Public Schools Susan Wolfe suwolfe@rochester.k12.mn.us (507) 328-5606
Rushford-Peterson Public Schools Mary Wolter marywolter@r-pschools.com (507) 864-7787
Southland Public Schools Tim Brennan tbrennan@isd500.k12.mn.us (507) 582-3568
Spring Grove Public Schools Al Lochner al.lochner@springgrove.k12.mn.us (507) 498-3221
St. Charles Public Schools Adam Gust agust@schs.k12.mn.us (507) 932-4420
Stewartville Public Schools Dave Sklenicka dsklenicka@ssd.k12.mn.us (507) 533-1624
Triton Public Schools Patrick Day patday@triton.k12.mn.us (507) 374-6305
Winona Area Public Schools Susie Fox claire.fox@winona.k12.mn.us (507) 494-1587


